C.A.R.E. Academy LLC
Caring. Assisting. Reaching. Educating.

Fee Schedule

FOR THE 2025 SCHOOL YEAR
Effective 01/01/2025

REGISTRATION FEE: $115 PER CHILD

ANNUAL ENROLLMENT FEE:
$100 PER CHILD ANNUALL

RATE OPTIONS

Weekly Full-Time

Infant Toddler Older Pre-School
6 wk-12M | 12 M-2.5yrs Toddler 3.6 yrs-5yrs
2.6 yrs-3.5yrs
1 Child $312 $312 $307 S277
Before/After School
Before After Before and
Only Only After
Per Week Per Week Per Week
1 Child S65 $120 $180.00

*Payments are due weekly on Fridays at 6pm. All payments are made on the Playground App
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info@careacademyschools.com



